Horses Nominated for AZ State Championship Classes
As of 1/20/17

Please check the Horse's USDF number and the spelling of the Horse's name.
Email Sue Leutwyler at s.leutwyler@azdressage.org if there are any errors.

Date Paid

06-Oct-16
04-Nov-16
19-Oct-16
04-Nov-16
06-Oct-16
05-Oct-16
06-Jan-17
03-Nov-16
05-Jan-17
20-Jan-17
16-Sep-16
06-Nov-16
04-Nov-16
20-Jan-17
05-Oct-16
05-Oct-16
05-Nov-16
20-Jan-17
05-Nov-16
14-Oct-16
18-Nov-16
10-Jan-17
07-Oct-16
07-Oct-16
06-Nov-16
06-Oct-16
06-Oct-16
14-Oct-16
16-Oct-16
03-Oct-16
02-Nov-16
04-Nov-16
17-Oct-16
20-Jan-17
04-Nov-16
04-Nov-16
05-Oct-16
28-0Oct-16
04-Nov-16
04-Oct-16

Horse

#Hashtag
Aegyptian Gold
Alexa Bella

Amaya

Angel

Aragorn

Arcola

Aul Amira

Bacioni

Bailando

Batino

Bravado

Brendan Braveheart (2)
Briarfair Boojum
Bristol

Cancun EE

Carmen (2)
Chipper One
Classie Com
Daralinde

D'Chiron

Digimon (2)

Dona Isabella

El Galion

El Tigre d Oro
Fashion

Fenix RMC
Finau-Riche D'Apardi
Finesse

Flash K

Gallagher

Go Go Dancer-MGE
Graced with Chocklate
Helena Lusa
Hermione NSF (2)
High Fire-MGE
Hollywood

HS Varado

I Wont Kiss N Tell
Leaguers Gold Rush

Horse USDF

5409350
41071
1109731
1122053
1105611
1086069
1105797
1105312
1092379
1101444
1116286
1118008
44349
1119767
1105402
1108529
1096123
1083844
1110520
1100645
1116887
1086032
1083616
1111744
1103886
27922
1118045
1117656
1111176
1079539
1106376
1112272
1076354
1100296
1092612
1115041
1119666
1086690
1101633
1118910

Horse Owner

Riddell, Wendy
Powers, Sondra
Galante, Michele
Gibson, Kathryn
Riddell, Wendy
Leutwyler, Susan
Kalchik, Allen
Blacker, Marcy
McFadden, Mariji
McHenry, Erin
Chauser, Jacqueline
Wickham, Paul
Pamela Farthing
Meghan Ryan
Jackson, Amy
Parks, Alison
Hunt, Theresa
LaCroix, Cindi
Linn, Christine
Hitchcock, Cindy
Coleman, Cynthia
Denno, Valerie
Vinger, Kelly
Ganem, Cynthia
Duzan, Barbara
Riddell, Wendy
Ferrari, Kim
Hitchcock, Cindy
Majeski, Casi

Rehberg-Sparks, Ulrike

Carson, Deborah

Goss, Michael Michelle

Waller, Jennifer
Ryan, Meghan
DeBenedetto, Diane
Goss, Michelle
Lent, Stacey
Williams, Virginia
Pollack, Jamie
Jacobsen,Lavonne



25-Sep-16
02-Oct-16
20-Jan-17
01-Nov-16
05-Oct-16
05-Oct-16

14-Feb-1902

Date Paid

20-Jan-17
25-Oct-16
04-Nov-16
05-Nov-16
04-Nov-16
05-Oct-16
04-Nov-16
09-Nov-16
03-Nov-16
19-Oct-16
20-Jan-17
20-Sep-16
19-Oct-16
09-Oct-16
14-Sep-16
11-Oct-16
06-Oct-16
21-Oct-16
02-Oct-16
04-Jan-17
14-Sep-16
06-Oct-16
27-Sep-16
28-0ct-16
31-Oct-16
10-Nov-16
01-Oct-16
06-Nov-16
05-Oct-16
06-Oct-16
06-Oct-16
04-Nov-16
30-Oct-16
04-Nov-16
04-Nov-16
02-Nov-16
04-Nov-16
04-Nov-16

Lily Langtry
Lyric of Latimer
Marbella
Maronda

Miss Maisy Mae
Mondavi F
Narok

Horse

Paladin SF
Pavan

Peter Pan

Pikeur

Piper's Stewart
Prince Caspian
Princess Czarina
Qharma
Quintana Roo CR (2)
Rainieri
Razmitaz
Romantic Man
Romulus
Rosenstyle
Rosette B
Samaritano IX
Saphiera L
Shenanigans (2)
Shiloh

Sir Amour
Skyhit
Slipstream
Solana

Sylvano

Talara

T'Ally-O

Titan (2)

Too Fancy for Socks
Up Tempo
VVermeer
Watteau

Wayne Carter
Wendo

Willow
Windermere DDB
Zantango
Zanzybar (2)
Zephyr Lupine

37555
1067679
1064567
1026688
1109795
1066254
1065886

Horse USDF

1089157
1115375
1099209
1121049
1015428
1043423
1090661
1097280
1099117
1105261
1095463
1114304
1060451
1084398
1117432
1114887
1111771
1090518
1112974
1117254
1100411
1107169
1095395
1057379
1091266
1032705
1071498
1122421
1086262
1053774
1021192
1111520
1076617
1100210
1161697
1080159
1095562
1081579

Baysa, Colter
Brockbank, Maria
LaCroix, Cindi

Parrish, Susan
DeConcini, Jamie
George, Tami Tamara
Nathalie Eikel-Baughman

Horse Owner

Sklar, Laine

Teodori, Janet

Doty, Kristy
Harbers-Browning, Julia
Graf, Jill

Sannes, Melisa
Tyler, Lyn

Winans, Dawn
Lindy, Rebecca
Wykoff, Meredith
Sherwood, Catalina
Kenzie's Awesome Equines,
Wykoff, Meredith
Jones, Cathy Lee
Buchanan, Anne
Luebbe, Sandra
McGee, Karen
Browning, Susan
Whittington, Lois
Schuttler Stables LLC
Buchanan, Anne
Tripp, Sherrill
Kurbat, Margaret
Ziurys, Lucy
Finnegan, Kara
Torres, Juan Lopez
Crinnian, Susan
Pothast,Jamie
Degirolamo, Carol
Boice, Lynn

Miller, Kristin
Kolstad, Kimberly
Lorenzen, Kay
Farthing, Pamela
De Benedetto, Diane
Carson, Deborah
Lundgren, Jeanette
Lindley, Deborah



